Architects and Engineers in the Oneonta Area

Disclaimer: Town of Oneonta does not endorse or recommend any particular design professionals.

Steve Alverson, P.E.
Kenneth Andela

Scott Barton

Boulder Consultants
Bray Engineering
Brett Buzzy, P.E.
Delaware Engineering
DeWaal Engineering
John Folts

James Forbes

Lee Richard Friedman, R.A.

Hawk Engineering, P.C.
James Jordan Associates
Karl Engineering, PLLC
Robert Kasaguma, P.E.
Lamont Engineers

Joe McDonald

McGiver Engineering

Steven McKeegan, P.E.

McManus Engineering Group, LLC

Mt. Vision Engineering

Joel Murray

Onsite Engineering; Eric E. Murdock, PE

Principle Design; Michael O’Reilly, PE

Pete Steenland, PE
Kenneth Roberts

Eugene E. Rood

Steele Brook Engineering
Charles Waltz 1V, P.E.

Steven Zarnoch, P.E.

Delhi, NY
Cassville, NY
Cobleskill, NY
New Hartford, NY
Bovina Center, NY
Oneonta, NY

Oneonta, NY

Richfield Springs, NY

Latham, NY
Oneonta, NY
Oneonta, NY

Binghamton, NY

Richfield Springs, NY

Cooperstown, NY
Unadilla, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Castle Creek, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Delhi, NY

Fly Creek, NY
Mt. Vision, NY

Davenport, NY

Norwich, NY
Oneonta, NY
West Winfield, NY
Oxford, NY

Delhi, NY

Mohawk, NY

607-746-8039

315-822-6567

518-234-8248

315-797-6088

607-832-4498

607-432-5774/cell 607-316-3721

607-432-8073/fax 607-432-0432

315-858-1816

518-209-3928

607-433-9664/607-434-4849

607-433-2502

607-584-0140/fax 607-584-0139

315-858-8000

607-544-4626

607-369-7213

518-234-4028

607-692-4688

518-234-3680

607-746-2272

607-547-6085

607-267-4994

607-278-5795

315-254-6891

607-226-3913

607-437-0548

315-822-5767

607-843-8785

607-746-2400

315-868-0105

315-542-3536



